
September 2021
weekly happenings

saturday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

6:30 AM	 Men’s Bible Study	 Ernie Lizarraga	 netolizard@yahoo.com			  In Person & Zoom 	
8:00 PM 	 Young Adult Ministry (YAMS)	 Jason Bell	 jbell@calvarymurrieta.com		  Modular Area

8AM, 10AM, 12 PM  Sunday Services	 Pastor Brian Bell 	 calvarymurrieta.com				    Sanctuary
8 AM, 10 AM, 12 PM   Calvary Kids Service 	 Jasmine Boucher	 jboucher@calvarymurrieta.com		  Calvary Kids Rooms
10:00 AM  	 Spanish Ministry Service	 Pastor Miguel Abundis	 951.677.1683				    Lower Campus 228
2:00 PM	 Grief Share  13-wk Study	 Pastor Des Starr	 dstarr@calvarymurrieta.com		  Agape Room		
3:00 PM	 Children at Risk (3rd Sun./Month)	 Kelly Bell	 kbell@calvarymurrieta.com 		  Agape Room
6:30 PM 	 Sunday Night of Prayer (1st Sun./Month)	 Brian Bell  	 calvarymurrieta.com				    Agape Room 
6:30 PM	 Missions Prayer (4th Sun./Month)	 Pastor Larry Hansen	 lphansen@calvarymurrieta.com		  Agape Room 	

6:30 PM	 Divorce Care	 Rick & Lorrain Deleon	 britlainie@verizon.net				   Agape Room		
7:00 PM	 Mom’s on a Mission (1st/3rd Thursdays)	 Jessica Cernetic	 jcernetic@calvarymurrieta.com		  Courtyard 111
7:00 PM	 Reasons to Rejoice	 Kelly Bell	 kbell@calvarymurrieta.com		  Sanctuary

7:00 AM	 Men’s Prayer	 Greg Fischer	 gfischer@calvarymurrieta.com		  Agape Room 
9:00 AM	 Reason’s to Rejoice	 Kelly Bell	 kbell@calvarymurrieta.com		  Sanctuary		
9:00 AM	 Coffee with Kelly	 Kelly  Bell	 Weekly Devotional 				    calvarymurrieta.com	
3:00 PM 	 Widow’s Might	 Kelly Bell	 kbell@calvarymurrieta.com		  Contact for info	 	
7:00 PM	 Men’s Ministry 	 Greg Fischer	 gfischer@calvarymurireta.com 		  Sanctuary 

7:00 PM	 Wednesday Evening Service	 Pastor Brian Bell	 calvarymurrieta.com				   Sanctuary		
7:00 PM	 Calvary Kids Service 	 Jasmine Boucher 	 jboucher@calvarymurrieta.com		  Classrooms
6:30 PM	 678 Middle School	 Shane Academia	 sacademia@calvarymurrieta.com		 Modular			 
6:30 PM	 Rise High School	 Cameron Seely	 cseely@calvarymurrieta.com		  Modular 			
7:00 PM	 Fostering a Hope Community (3rd Weds/Month)  Kelly Bell 	 kbell@calvarymurrieta.com		  Agape Room 

6:30 PM	 Celebrate Recovery	 Pastor Dan Effinger	 deffinger@calvarymurrieta.com		  Modulars
7:00 PM	 First Responders	 Pastor Rick Mossa	 951.970.2210			                   Church Break Room 	

STAY CONNECTED ON SOCIAL MEDIA FOR MORE INFORMATION ON UPCOMING EVENTS AND MINISTRY OPPORTUNITIES

September 19: Community Food Drive 
October 10: Baptism 
October 19: REAL 
October 31: Harvest 

upcoming Events 


